PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7227734

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZHANGJIAGANG CITY BAREP ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	09/17/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JIANGSU BAREP INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO.6 OF XIONGHUA RD.	
Internal Address:	TANGQIAO TOWN, ZHANGJIAGANG	
City:	JIANGSU	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	215615	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10115553

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400
Email: email@oliff.com
Correspondent Name: OLIFF PLC

Address Line 1: P. O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	178943
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GANG LUO
SIGNATURE:	/Gang Luo/
DATE SIGNED:	03/16/2022

Total Attachments: 4

source=ChangeName#page1.tif

source=ChangeName#page2.tif

source=TranslationChangeName#page1.tif source=TranslationChangeName#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 059283 FRAME: 0669

507180888

张家港市行政审批局

公司准予变更登记通知书

(05821291) 公司变更[2019]第09170095号 统一社会信用代码和1320582314125316A

卢建平:

根据《中华人民共和国公司法》《中华人民共和国公司登记管理条例》等规定, 你代表委托方申请

江苏佰瑞普智能科技有限公司

股东、经营范围、经营期限、名称、企业类型、注册资本变更已经 我局核准。主要变更事项如下:

原企业名称:张家维市佰瑞普电器科技有限公司

原注册资本:50万元人民币

版企业类型:有限责任公司(自然人独势)

原经营期限:自2014-09-16至2034-09-15

原股东姓名(名称):陈建阳。

原经营范围:电源连接器、电器接插件、电工器材、新型插座的研发、制造、加工、销售;金属制品、电气产品、橡型制品、金属材料购销;自营和代理各类商品及技术的进出口业务。(依法须经批准的项目,经相关部门批准后方可开展经营活动)

现企业名称:江苏佰瑞普智能科技有限公司

现往册资本:1000万元人民币

现企业类型:有限责任公司(自然人投资或控股)

英经营期限:自2014-09-16至******

现股东姓名(名称):陈建州、陈徽、冀湾英。

现经营范围: 智能利技领域的技术开发、技术各询、技术转让、技术服务。家居智能产品、电源连接器、电器接插件、电工器材、新型插座的研发、制造、加工、销售。金属制品、电气产品、橡型制品、金属材料购销。自营和代理各

W:W #2W

类商品及技术的进出口业务。(依法须经批准的项目,经相关部门批准后方可 开展经营活动)

同时,下列事项已经我局备案:

掌程备案

凭此通知书十日内换发得业执照。



第2页 共2页

Zhangjiagang Municipal Administrative Examination and Approval Bureau Notification of Modifications of Registration Items of Enterprise

(05821291) Modifications of Registration Items of Enterprise [2019] 09170006

Unified Social Credit Identifier 91320582314125316A

Jianping LU:

According to the regulations of "Company Law of the People's Republic of China " and "Regulations of the People's Republic of China on Administration of Registration of Companies", the modifications on SHAREHOLDER, BUSINESS SCOPE, BUSINIESS TERM, COMPANY NAME, COMPANY TYPE, and REGISTERED CAPITAL filed by you on behalf of the entrusting party

Jiangsu Barep intelligence Technology Co., Ltd.

has been registered in our office. The main registered items are as follows:

Original Company Name: Zhangjiagang City Barep Electrical Technology Co., Ltd.

Original registered capital: CNY 500,000.00

Original business type: September 16, 2014-September 15, 2034

Original shareholder name: Jiangang CHEN

Original business scope: Original business scope: R&D, manufacturing, processing, and sales of power connectors, electrical connectors, electrical equipment, and new sockets; purchase and sales of metal products, electrical products, rubber and plastic products, and metal materials: self-operated and agency of various commodities and technologies Import and export business. (Any project that needs to be approved by law can only be carried out after getting approval by relevant authorities.)

Current Company Name: Jiangsu Barep intelligence Technology Co., Ltd.

Current registered capital: CNY Ten million

Current Business type: Limited Liability Company (Investment or holding

by natural persons)

Current Business term: September 16, 2014 to

Current shareholders' name: Jiangang CHEN, Dai CHEN, Xueying DAI

Current Business scope: Technology development, technical consultation, technology transfer, technical services, smart home products, R&D, manufacturing, processing and sales of power

connectors, electrical connectors, electrical equipment, new sockets, metal products, electrical products, rubber and plastics in the field of intelligent technology Products, metal materials purchase town, self-operated and agent import and export business of various commodities and technologies.. (Any project that needs to be approved by law can only be carried out after getting approval by relevant authorities.)

The following items have been recorded in our office: Articles of Associations recorded for archival filing

Please obtain a business license within 10 days with this notification.

September 17, 2019